# F1900004656

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

300334932373

10/01/19--01012--025 \*\*78.75

2019 OCT - 1 AH IO: O

CH 1-19

#### **COVER LETTER**

#### **TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Scribble Software. Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

2.1

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ashley	Fulmore

Name of Person

Scribble Software.	Inc.
--------------------	------

	Firm/Company			_
8052 Elm Drive, Unit K		_ <b>_</b>	201	
	Address	CAN: AH	3 OC	- • -
Mechanicsville, VA 23111		A A A A	{	 
	City/State and Zip code	m.	-	- i 
accounting@posscribble.com		یں۔ میں	AM	[T]
E-mail a	iddress: (to be used for future annual report	notification)	ö	
		57	0	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Ashley Fulmore
 at (804
 427-8100 Ext 271

 Name of Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S70.00 Filing Fee

Status Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Scribble Software, Inc.

·. ·

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

(If name unavai	lable in Fiorida, enter alternate corporate na	une adop	ted for the purpose of transacting	; business in Florida)
2. <u>Virginia</u>		3, 27-6	046304	
(State or count	try under the law of which it is incorporated		(FEI number, if app	licable)
4. 02/10/2003		5.		
(Dat	e of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other th	han perpetual)
5. upon registratio	חנ			
8052 Elm Drive. Mechanicsville,	VA 23111		fice address)	
	(Current m	ailing ad	dress, if different)	ZUIS OCT -
				(7)
8. Name and <u>stre</u>	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	I AM I SEE. FL
). Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: Corporation Service Company	(P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	I AHIO: C KY OF STAT SEE, FLORI
Name:		(P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	I AM ID: 02 AY OF STATE SEE, FLORID,
	Corporation Service Company	(P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable) - 	I AM IO: 02 VY OF STATE SEE, FLORID,

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service.Company Ass By: Comment July	istant Vice President

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

: · ·

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

#### A. DIRECTORS

Chairman				
Address:				
Vice Chai	rman:			
Address:	<u>.</u>			
Director:				
Address:				
Director:				
Address:				
B. OFF	ICERS			
President:	Vance Young		2015	
Address:	8052 Elm Drive Unit K.	H ()	001 -	·
	Mechanicsville, VA 23111			! []
Vice Pres	ident: <u>Rita Young</u>		AH 10:	<u> </u>
Address:	8052 Elm Drive. Unit K			
	Mechanicsville, VA 3300	·		
Secretary				
Address:				
Treasurer	·			
Address:				
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional off	icers and/or dire	ctors.	
12.	Signature of Director or Officer			
	er or director signing this doctiment (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirn	ns that the facts		
	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the D agree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	epartment of Sta	ate coi	nstitutes
13. <u>Rita</u>	Young, Vice President			

## Commonwealth Flirginia



### State Corporation Commission

#### CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That SCRIBBLE SOFTWARE, INC. is duly incorporated under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the corporation was incorporated on February 10, 2003;

That the corporation's period of duration is perpetual; and

That the corporation is in existence and in good standing in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: September 24, 2019

Joel II. Peck, Clerk of the Commission